OPEN	Category			
Particular	Out State Student	Maharashtra Student		
Tution Fee	110,914.00	110,914.00		
Development Fee	14,086.00	14,086.00		
	715.00	715.00		
	1,050.00	550.00		
Student Insurance	701.00	701.00		
Total	127,466.00	126,966.00		
S.F.B.C./E.B.C./O.B.C. Category				
Particular	Maharashtra Student			
Tution Fee	55,457.00			
Development Fee	14,086.00			
Uni.Other Fee	715.00			
Eligiblity Fee				
Student Insurance	701.00			
Total	71,509.00			
S.T./N.T./S.	B.C. Categ	ory		
Particular	Maharashtra Student			
Tution Fee				
Development Fee	14,086.00			
Uni.Other Fee	715.00			
Eligiblity Fee	550.00			
Student Insurance	701.00			
Total	16,052.00			
	Particular Tution Fee Development Fee Uni.Other Fee Eligiblity Fee Student Insurance Total S.E.B.C./E.B.C Particular Tution Fee Development Fee Uni.Other Fee Eligiblity Fee Student Insurance Total S.T./N.T./S. Particular Tution Fee Development Fee Uni.Other Fee Eligiblity Fee Student Insurance Total S.T./N.T./S. Particular	Particular Student Tution Fee 110,914.00 Development Fee 14,086.00 Uni.Other Fee 715.00 Eligiblity Fee 1,050.00 Student Insurance 701.00 Total 127,466.00 S.E.B.C./E.B.C./O.B.C. Ca Particular Maharashtra Student Tution Fee 55,457.00 Development Fee 14,086.00 Uni.Other Fee 550.00 Student Insurance 701.00 S.T./N.T./S.B.C. Categ Maharashtra Student Student Tution Fee 14,086.00 Uni.Other Fee 715.00 Eligiblity Fee 550.00 Student Insurance 701.00		

FEE	2020 -2021 TFWS (Category
D. Haular		Maharashtra Student
No.		
1	Tution Fee Development Fee Uni.Other Fee	14,086.00
3		715.00
4	Eligiblity Fee	550.00 701.00
5	Student Insurance	16,052.00
	Total	1

	SC Ca	tegory
No.	Particular	Maharashtra Student
1	Tution Fee	-
2	Development Fee	-
3	Uni.Other Fee	715.00
4	Eligiblity Fee	550.00
5	Student Insurance	701.00
3	Total	1,966.00
		ategory
No.	Particular	Out State Student
1	Tution Fee	15,000.00
2	Development Fee	5,000.00
3	Uni.Other Fee	715.00
4	Eligiblity Fee	1,050.00
5	Student Insurance	701.00
7	Other Fee	4,000.00
	Total	26,466.00

The students have to pay the college fees through Demand Draft in favour of "Principal, B V C O E For Women Pune-43" Payable at Pune.

Proof of payment made by :NET BANKING, Bank Challan -etc. should be submit hard copy of challan in A/C Section compulsory